Jun 30 2024 (16:40) India Rail Info 1

Indore - Patna Special Fare Special (Via Sultanpur)/09313X - COVR - WR
INDB/Indore Junction to JOP/Jaunpur City
19h 18m - 1070 km - 11 halts - Departs Mon,Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 INDB |Indore Junction 13:55 0 |1 0 75 [550 |WR
2 DWX |Dewas Junction 14:26 14:28 2m |0 |1 39 |47 |537 |WR
3 UJN Ujjain Junction 15:20 15:35 15m 1 79 |76 [492 |WR
4 [SJP Shujalpur 16:57 16:59 2m |0 |1 183 |59 |455 |[WR
5 SHRN [Sant Hirdaram Nagar 18:10 18:15 5m 1 253 |53 |519 [WCR
6 BINA [Bina Junction 21:00 21:05 5m (0 |1 399 |86 |411 [WCR
7 LAR |Lalitpur Junction 21:49 21:51 2m |0 |1 462 |73 |369 [NCR
8 VGL) |VGL Jhansi]junction 23:05 23:15 10m 1 553 |82 |258 [NCR
g ORAI |Orai 00:38 00:40 2m [0 |2 666 |33 (141 [NCR
10 |CNB |[Kanpur Central 03:55 04:00 5m |0 (2 773 |48 (127 |NCR
11 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR |05:30 05:45 15m 2 845 |60 [124 |NR
12 |SLN  [Sultanpur Junction 08:05 08:10 5m |0 (2 |984 (82 |95 |NR
13 |[JOP |Jaunpur City 09:13 09:15 2m (1 |2 1070 [38 |83 |[NR
14 |BSB Varanasi Junction 10:45 10:55 10m |0 |2 1128 {27 |77 |NR
15 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 11:35 11:45 10m |0 |2 1146 [65 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
16 |PNBE |Patna Junction 15:00 0 |2 1357 |- 57 |ECR

Jun 30 2024 (16:40) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



